********************************************************************* 18/04/94

MP-RANGLISTE

********************************************************************** SIDE 1

2337 Jyderup Bridgeklub

******************************************************************************

NR. NAVN TITEL GULD S@LV BRONZE MP NAL/ETUI KORT
17933 Preben Jakobsen 2*Krm 9 662 9276 167
17912 Carl Aage Bak 2*Krm 0 654 8506 150
17084 Franzisca Helsted 1*Krm 17 487 5958 125
17988 Benny Madsen 1*Krm 12 592 4204 113
21437 Ole Svinth 1*Krm 7 515 4692 105 E
17085 Otto Hermansen 1*Krm 17 - 308 5578 103
17958 Carl Fr. Wurtz Krm 0 375 6031 97

2390 Lene Jespersen Krm 9 461 3817 93
17328 Per Krogh Krm 9 203 6323 92
17919 Hans Fisker Krm 0 439 4541 89
17920 Ester Fisker Krm 0 451 3792 83
17978 Elise Nygaard Krm 0 310 5157 82
18299 Anne Grete Svare Krm 7 233 4777 78
17296 Agnes Andersen Krm 0 204 5303 73
17963 Sgren Nygard Krm 0 257 4371 69
17330 Lizzie Madsen Krm 0 161 5212 68
17319 Anders Chr. Laursen Krm 0 95 5685 66
17951 Herluf Petersen Krm 0 143 5150 65
21430 Hanne Knudsen Krm 3 282 3001 61
17320 Otto Jensen Distm 0 59 5383 59
17916 Aase Christensen Distm 0 124 4755 59
17346 Anne-Grethe Jensen Distm 0 50 4201 47
17361 Susanne Post Distm 0 202 2426 44
22386 Torben Thrane Distm 2 138 2446 40
17308 Sven Fabricius Distm 0 26 3819 40
17970 Flemming Larsen Distm 0 68 3332 40
17962 Aase Hansen-Nord Distm 0 81 2418 32
17959 Kirsten Wurtz Distm 0 57 1880 24
17388 Torben Lind 2*Klm 0 39 2220 26
17965 Gunvar Nielsen 2*Klm 0 40 2113 25
17351 Svend Olsen 2*Klm 0 39 2051 24
22378 O0Ole Halvorsen 2*K1lm 0 32 2005 23
17322 Agnete Jensen 1*Klm 0 6 1919 19
17310 Gyda Foldager 1*Klm 0 0 1985 19
22376 Jens Foldager 1*Klm 0 14 1740 18
17325 Tove Kallenbach 1*K1lm 0 4 1806 18
17326 Kaja Kornsted 1*Klm 0 2 1723 17
17952 Vera Petersen 1*Klm 0 10 1599 16
17323 Gurli Jergensen 1*Klm 0 0 1626 16
17335 Hanne Pahle 1*Klm 0 0 1428 14
17350 Sonja Rasmussen 1*KIlm 0 0 1479 14
17369 Knud Erik Rasmussen 1*Klm 0 0 1450 14
17347 Edith Mzldrup 1*Klm 0 0 1361 13
22384 Erik Ravnsted Larsen 1*Klm 0 0 1162 11
21405 Bodil Fabricius 1*Klm 0 19 965 11
17339 Torben Smidth 1*Klm 0 0 914 9
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20070
21223
17332
20075
17340
17307
17306
11714

7230
17387
22385

9240
17300
17334
12159
21421
21406
17365
18726
18694
18727
17354
17355
22377
18714
18729
21562
22301
21567
18715
18675
24819

9430

5356

NAVN

Grethe Jentoft
Jytte Bruun

Ejner Nielsen

Inge Mortensen

Elna Schmidt

Rigmor Christiansen
Helmer Christiansen
Hans Holm Pedersen
Birgitte Thrane
Karen Olsen

Franz Von Mullen
Birthe Jensen

Per Bjeld

Viggo Olsen

Jorgen Larsen
Christian Hviid
Helle Hviid

Erik Hansen

Maja Pelsgaard
Kirsten Steen Jensen
Birgitte Serensen
Alice Jensen

Ejler Jensen

Gerty Frederiksen
Hans-Henning Nielsen
Bo Sgrensen

Birgit Walbom

Lars Ove Olsen

Hugo Pedersen

Inger Olsen

Iris Alkjer

Rasmus Post

Ejvind Vinge Rasmussen
Hans Jergen Ligaard
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902
792
859
808
844
808
808
811
707
758
518
622
768
754
560
624
519
561
476
455
427
477
443
454
371
389
225
270
212
292
271
281
168
103
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